
TH % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % PR %

5 100 9 100 2 100 8 100 2 100 9 2 5 100 2 3 100 47 100

1
KATHRA SAHIL ANKUSH 

KALPANA
5 100 7 78 2 67 4 50 2 100 4 44 2 100 2 40 2 100 2 66.7 32 68 Defaulter

2
 CHUNEKAR VIGHNESH 

NANDKUMAR
5 100 4 44 0 0 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 0 0 0 0 13 28 Defaulter

3  GURAV BHUSHAN DEEPAK 4 80 7 78 2 67 6 75 1 50 6 67 2 100 4 80 2 100 2 66.7 36 77

4  SHETE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 4 80 7 78 2 67 8 100 2 100 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 3 100 41 87

5
 GUPTA SUDHANSHU 

SURESHCHANDRA
4 80 7 78 2 67 6 75 0 0 5 56 0 0 4 80 0 0 2 66.7 30 64 Defaulter

6  TAMBE MAYUR LAXMAN 4 80 7 78 2 67 5 62.5 2 100 5 56 2 100 5 100 2 100 2 66.7 36 77

7  KAWDE TEJAS TANAJI 4 80 7 78 2 67 6 75 2 100 6 67 1 50 5 100 2 100 1 33.3 36 77

8  THITE MIHIR SANTOSH 5 100 7 78 2 67 7 87.5 2 100 8 89 2 100 4 80 2 100 3 100 42 89

9  DHAGE SUMIT NANDKUMAR 5 100 7 78 2 67 7 87.5 2 100 7 78 2 100 5 100 2 100 2 66.7 41 87

10  GOSWAMI SAURABH HARADHAN 4 80 7 78 2 67 8 100 2 100 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 3 100 41 87

11  SUTAR OMKAR GOPAL 5 100 9 100 2 67 7 87.5 2 100 6 67 2 100 4 80 2 100 2 66.7 41 87

12  PATIL MAHESH DNYANESHWAR 5 100 8 89 2 67 8 100 2 100 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 3 100 43 91

13  KENY CHIRAG JITENDRA 5 100 9 100 2 67 6 75 2 100 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 3 100 44 94

14 PATIL KAUSHALK JIVAN 4 80 6 67 1 33 7 87.5 0 0 6 67 0 0 4 80 0 0 3 100 31 66 Defaulter

15  CHETAN ANAND BASUTKAR 3 60 5 56 0 0 3 37.5 0 0 2 22 0 0 1 20 0 0 1 33.3 15 32 Defaulter

16  ROHAN SADANAND PATIL 3 60 5 56 0 0 4 50 1 50 4 44 0 0 4 80 0 0 0 0 21 45 Defaulter

17  BHILARE SHIVAM SUNIL 5 100 9 100 2 67 8 100 2 100 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 3 100 46 98

18  MAHALE YASH DNYANDEV 5 100 8 89 2 67 7 87.5 2 100 6 67 2 100 3 60 2 100 3 100 40 85

19  SUVARNA NIMESH NAVIN 4 80 8 89 2 67 8 100 2 100 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 3 100 44 94

TH % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % PR %

5 100 9 100 2 100 8 100 2 #### 9 100 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 48 100

20
 ANABHAVANE RUDRAKSH 

UMESH
5 100 8 89 2 100 7 87.5 2 1 8 89 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 44 94

21  SHAIKH DANISH MEHBOOB 5 100 8 89 1 50 7 87.5 2 1 6 67 1 50 4 80 1 50 4 100 39 83

22  SHIRKE ANUPRAJ SANJAY 3 60 8 89 2 100 6 75 2 1 8 89 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 41 87

23  BHOIR MAYURESH PARSHURAM 4 80 8 89 2 100 5 62.5 2 1 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 40 85

24  YADAV PRATIK SANJAY 5 100 8 89 2 100 8 100 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 46 98

25  BAROOD ABHIJEET GORKHNATH 5 100 9 100 2 100 8 100 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 47 100

26  AJAY SUDHAKAR POOJARY 4 80 9 100 2 100 6 75 2 1 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 42 89

27  SURYAWANSHI PIYUSH NITIN 5 100 9 100 2 100 7 87.5 2 1 8 89 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 45 96
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TH % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % TH % P % PR %

5 100 9 100 2 100 8 100 2 #### 9 100 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 48 100

28  DARVES MANDAR DEVENDRA 4 80 7 78 1 50 7 87.5 1 0.5 9 100 1 50 5 100 1 50 4 100 40 85

29  KOLI ADITYA GURUNATH 4 80 8 89 1 50 6 75 1 0.5 6 67 1 50 4 80 1 50 4 100 36 77

30  AMBRE ANIRUDDHA MANGESH 4 80 8 89 2 100 7 87.5 2 1 7 78 2 100 3 60 2 100 4 100 41 87

31  JANGAM SAHIL NARAYAN 5 100 8 89 2 100 6 75 2 1 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 42 89

32  CHETAN RANJAN PAL 5 100 8 89 2 100 8 100 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 46 98

33  JAGDALE ONKAR HANUMANT 5 100 8 89 2 100 8 100 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 46 98

34  ANPAT PRASHANT GORAKH 4 80 8 89 2 100 4 50 2 1 6 67 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 38 81

35  BHOSALE SWAPNIL POPAT 4 80 9 100 2 100 7 87.5 2 1 7 78 2 100 4 80 2 100 4 100 43 91

36  PATIL SAJAN HARISHCHANDRA 5 100 9 100 2 100 8 100 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 4 100 47 100

37  YADAV RAVI KISAN 4 80 6 67 1 50 7 87.5 1 0.5 6 67 1 50 5 100 1 50 3 75 35 74 Defaulter

38  PARAVE CHETAN MANGESH 4 80 5 56 2 100 6 75 1 0.5 5 56 2 100 5 100 2 100 3 75 35 74 Defaulter

39 VEDANT MUSALE 4 80 7 78 2 100 6 75 2 1 8 89 2 100 5 100 2 100 3 75 41 87
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